MPT FittingI.D. x O.D. Model Length Coil O.D. Retracted
Length
Weight
(Approx.)
Assemblies with Reusable Fittings Ordering Information:
1/4" x 3/8"
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
10 feet
15 feet
20 feet
25 feet
PRE14-10 ___-Color
PRE14-15 ___-Color
PRE14-20 ___-Color
PRE14-25 ___-Color
PRE516-10 ___-Color
PRE516-15 ___-Color
PRE516-20 ___-Color
PRE516-25 ___-Color